
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 OCTOBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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LOVE BALLOON

HICKEY

THE TREE OF WISDOM

SOULSTAR

LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

I ONLY TRUST ROCK N ROLL

THE FIRST TIME

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

THE MOON (THE DARK SIDE)

LOVED

DAMNATION

IF THAT MAKES SENSE

THE EPILOGUE

WILDFLOWERS IN CONCRETE

KANANA

100 TIMES AROUND THE SUN

THE BIG FIVE-0 LIVE

THE APARTMENT

LOOK AT ME NOW

Ocean Alley

Royel Otis

The Tree Of Wisdom, The Wiggles

Boy Soda

Morgan Evans

The Living End

The Kid Laroi

Hilltop Hoods

Bliss n Eso

Parcels

The Nation Blue

Spacey Jane

Dean Lewis

Hazel & the Thief

Bumpy

Guy Sebastian

Cold Chisel

Snowy Band

OneFour

CMI

CAP/UMA

ABC/ORCH

WAR

WAR

BMG/UMA

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

MUSH

BM2/UMA

IND

AWAL

ISL/UMA

IND
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SME

CC/UMA
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ORCH
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2
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1
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50

1

1

9
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OA004CD

602478262814

ABCK0021D

5021732862860

9362484480

964170562

G010005187425Q

HTH019

9341004141797

BEC5615757

659359621932

SPACJ011CD

6578522

GYR0257595

APR121

19802939472

CC020

3618021717615

OF27107
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