

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA A	۱U!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T WEEK CO	MMENCI	NG 13 OCT	DBER, 2025
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	EVERYTHING EVERY SINGLE DAY	The Rions		CMI	CM060LP
2	4	3	1	LOVE BALLOON	Ocean Alley		CMI	OA004CD
3	5	7	1	HICKEY	Royel Otis		CAP/UMA	602478262814
4	NEW	1	4	THE TREE OF WISDOM	The Tree Of Wisdom, The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0021D
5	NEW	1	5	SOULSTAR	Boy Soda		WAR	5021732862860
6	R/E	2	5	LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE	Morgan Evans		WAR	9362484480
7	2	2	2	I ONLY TRUST ROCK N ROLL	The Living End		BMG/UMA	964170562
8	8	99	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G0100051874250
9	7	10	1	FALL FROM THE LIGHT	Hilltop Hoods		ISL/UMA	HTH019
10	1	2	1	THE MOON (THE DARK SIDE)	Bliss n Eso		MUSH	9341004141797
11	10	4	2	LOVED	Parcels		BM2/UMA	BEC5615757
12	NEW	1	12	DAMNATION	The Nation Blue		IND	659359621932
13	11	22	1	IF THAT MAKES SENSE	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ011CD
14	13	50	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	6578522
15	NEW	1	15	WILDFLOWERS IN CONCRETE	Hazel & the Thief		IND	GYR0257595
16	NEW	1	16	KANANA	Bumpy		PIAS/INE	APR121
17	12	9	1	100 TIMES AROUND THE SUN	Guy Sebastian		SME	19802939472
18	17	8	2	THE BIG FIVE-0 LIVE	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CC020
19	NEW	1	19	THE APARTMENT	Snowy Band		IND	3618021717615
20	16	16	2	LOOK AT ME NOW	OneFour		ORCH	OF27107